

Spl. (409) Case No - 02 of 2006 (Cis No. 04 of 2014)
S.T. No. 53 of 2013

Present :- Mohd.Aqil Saifi
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur
JO Code:- WB01310

Order No. 106
01.07.2026

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A
No E/R of W/A is received against the accused Asish Chatterjee.
No NER is received
Issue reminder.
Ld. P.P in charge is present without step.
Fix. 13.08.2026 for E/R of W/A

Dict. & Corrtd. by me.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur